LISTE SCIENZE E INGEGNERIA 18 NOVEMBRE ORE 9

1 ABOSET DAWIT GEBREMARIAM

2 ALBERTON EMANUELE

3 ALLEGRI MANUEL

4 AMADORI DANIEL

5 ANASTASOV KONSTANTIN

6 ARCARI PIETRO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

BACCHIOCCHI LUCA

BASSAN ANNA

BATTAGLIN ELENA

BATTISTELLA LORENZO

BAZGU CLAUDIO

BENEDETTI ANDREA

BEQIRI ARELDO

BERGONZINI ALICE

BERTAGNA JORDI

BERTOLDI GIACOMO

BERTONCELLO THOMAS

BETTI FEDERICA

BILLO LUCA

BIONDI RICCARDO

BOATENG SAMUEL

BOGONI GIACOMO

BONAZZI CHIESI BEATRICE

BORMOLINI MARTA

BORON MATTEO

INGLESE C1

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B2

INGLESE C1

INGLESE C1

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE C1

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE C1



26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

BORTOLASO MATTIA

BOTTAMEDI ANNELORE

BOTTINI SOFIA

BRUNELLI ANNA

BURUIANA ESTER ANGELA

CALIARI SIMONE

CAPPELLARI GIANCARLO

CASAROTTO MICHELE

CASTELLANI ALESSANDRA

CHENG JIASHUO

CICOLIN GIULIA

CIVIDATI NICOLE

COMPRI UMBERTO

CROSARA MATTEO

DAGIAT VIRGINIA

DAINESE PASTO' PIERANTONIO

DAL FITTO MICHELE

DALLA LIBERA SAMUELE

D'ANTONI ANDREA

D'APUZZO MARTINA

DE BONI MATTIA

DEGANI NICOLA

DELLA GATTA TOMMASO

DONA"NOURA

DRAGOTTA PASQUALE LUCA

INGLESE B2

INGLESE C1

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B2

INGLESE C1

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B1

INGLESE C1

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2
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51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

DUCATI VALENTINA

DUDINE PIETRO

EL KHAIRI SAMIR DAVID

FADINI MATTEO

FAREED MUHAMMAD MAZHAR

FATTORI ZENO

FERNANDO RATUGAMAGE SHENON SANKALPA

FERRONI SEBASTIANO

FILIPPI LUCA

FISSAL YASMIN

FORNICOLA SARA

FORTINO ALESSANDRO

FORTUNATO ALESSANDRO ANTONIO

FRADI TASSNIM

GARMACIA MARCO-ANDREI

GASPARINI NICOLO'

GODI SOFIA

GRANDI DAVIDE

GUERRA PAOLO

HRABAR MATTEO

HUANG ZHIKANG

ILIE CLEOPA

LAZZARO GIOVANNI

LEDRO ALESSIA

LONARDI ANDRES URIEL

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE C1

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE C1

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2



76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

LOSCIALE DANIEL
LUCARINI MARTINA
MALFER FRANCESCO
MANTOVANELLI LUCA
MARCIGAGLIA MATTEO
MARCON MARTINA
MASSIMO ROSA
MASTROTTO RICCARDO
MAZZI MIRCO
MEGGIOLARO ELISA
MEGHI ILARIA

MILANI FILIPPO
MONTAGNA PIETRO
MONZONI SIMONE
MORATELLO TOMMASO
MURACA GIUSEPPINA
NAPOLI DENISE

NARDI FEDERICA
NASCIMBEN NOEMI
NAZARIE ANNA MARIA
NDOSSA NZOULANI DENISE YONELLA
NGO HOANG MINH
NUTINI SILVIA

ODORIZZI ALESSANDRO

PAGANI GRISO FRANCESCO

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B1

INGLESE C1

INGLESE B2

INGLESE C1

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE C1

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B1

INGLESE C1

INGLESE B2

INGLESE C1

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B2
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101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

PALCAU EMANUEL
PAVESI LAURA

PELLINI NICOLA
PETTENE VITTORIO
PIANETTI MATTEO
PINTO FRANCESCO PIO
POLLUTRO MARTINA
POZZA ELISABETTA
QUARATI GABRIELE
QUARESIMA LUCA
RAGNOLI MICHELE
RAULE NICOLA

RIGON MATTEO

ROSA NICOLO
ROSSETTI LORENZO
ROSSIGNOLO DAVIDE
ROVIARO NICOLO

RROQJA ELLEN

119 SALVI BENTIVOGLIO CARLO ALBERTO

120 SAPORETTI CRISTIAN

121 SBARDELLA STEFANIA

122 SCAINI ANDREA

123 SCARDONI MATTEO

124 SCHMID MARTINA

125 SCURA MATTIA

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B1

INGLESE C1

INGLESE C1

INGLESE C1

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B1



126 SELIMOVIC SARA

127 SIMONETTO GIORGIO

128 SOFFIATI LORENZO

129 SOFFIATO ALESSIA

130 TARANTINI FEDERICA

131 TEMPORIN GIULIA

132 TESSERA MATTEO

133 TORTELLA FRANCESCO

134 TREVISAN GIANLUCA

135 UGOLINI GIORGIA

136 URIA MULLONI TANCREDI FILIBERTO

137 USHETTIGE DON ROMEN KOSALA

138 VACCARO ARIANNA

139 VASSALLO FRANCESCO

140 VENCO ANDREA

141 VESENTINI VANESSA

142 VICENTINI LEONARDO

143 VIGNATO GIULIA

144 VILDAY FABRIZIO NICHOLAS

145 VISINONI MANUEL

146 VIVALDELLI ALESSIO

147 WANG WILLIAM

148 ZANETTI SILVIA

149 ZANINI BRUNO

150 ZEN ELEONORA

INGLESE C1

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B1



151 ZERBATO NICOLO'

152 ZEUKENG TSAFACK MARTIN LUTHER

153 ZIVELONGHI DENIS

154 ZONZIN MATTIA

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2



